
900W SUS316L 960L Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner For Car
Parts

Basic Information

China

Skymen

CE,FCC

JP-1144ST

1 unit

Negotiation

Wooden case packag size: 1560*1360*1370

In Stock

T/T

50 units/month

Product Specification

CE;FCC; ROHS

Stainless Steel

Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner

Fuel Injector Cleaning Machine

For Cleaning Hardware Parts

On Line Vido Support

Industrial Using

SUS316L Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner, 
960L Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner, 
900W Car Parts Ultrasonic Cleaner

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on skym

enultrasonic.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Certification:

Material:

Machine Type:

Fuel:

Condition:

After-sales Service
Provided:

Using:

Highlight:

Skymen Technology Corporation Limited
skymenultrasonic.com
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Product Description

SKYMEN 960L Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner for
Cleaning Car Parts Boat Hardware 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product series Mode
l

Inner
tank
size

Outer
tank size

Package
size

C
a
p
ac
ity

Time
r

Frequen
cy

Tr
an
sd
uc
er

Ultrasi
oic
Power

Heatin
g
POwer

Ultrasonic single tank
cleaning.

JP-
120S
T

500X
300X
250

710*510*
745

800x570
x870

3
8
L

1-
99mi
n

40/28K
Hz(内) 12 600W 1.5KW

JP-
180S
T

500X
350X
300

710*560*
745

800x650
x880

5
3
L

1-
99mi
n

40/28K
Hz(内) 18 900W 1.5KW

JP-
240S
T

550X
400X
350

780*610*
815

860x680
x940

7
7
L

1-
99mi
n

40/28K
Hz(内) 24 1200W 3KW

JP-
300S
T

550X
450X
400

830*695*
845

930x800
x980

9
9
L

1-
99mi
n

40/28K
Hz(内) 30 1500W 3KW

JP-
301S
T

800X
300X
400

1000*52
0*830

1100x62
0x980

9
6
L

1-
99mi
n

40/28K
Hz(内) 30 1500W 3kw

JP-
360S
T

600X
500X
450

870*770*
810

980x840
x960

1
3
5
L

1-
99H

40/28K
Hz 36 1800W 4.5KW

JP-
480S
T

700X
500X
500

985*765*
820

1080x85
0x970

1
7
5
L

1-
99H

40/28K
Hz 48 2400W 6KW

JP-
600S
T

800X
600X
550

1070*86
5*1010

1190x93
0x1050

2
6
4
L

1-
99H

40/28K
Hz 60 3000W 6KW

JP-
720S
T

1000
X600
X600

1290*87
5*1010

1390x93
0x1150

3
6
0
L

1-
99H

40/28K
Hz 72 3600W 9KW

JP-
1108
ST

1000
*900
*600

1210*11
10*1010

1300x12
00x1150

5
4
0
L

1-
99H

40/28K
Hz

10
8 5400 18KW

JP-
1144
ST

1200
*100
0*80
0

1400*12
00*1150

1550x14
00x1200

9
6
0
L

1-
99H

40/28K
Hz

14
4 7200 24KW

 
Please choose the size fits for you, or cotact for professional suggestions:

Model: Skymen™ JTS-1012 JTS-1018 JTS-1024 JTS-1030 JTS-1036 JTS-1072

TANK'S WORKING DIMENSION (mm)

L1 355 406 500 500 500 1110

W1 305 305 355 406 460 600

H1 355 460 500 500 550 600

OVERALL DIMENSION (mm)

L2 535 586 680 710 710 1320

W2 485 485 535 586 640 780

H2 750 680 720 720 770 820

TANK'S TOTAL CAPACITY 38L 56L 88L 101L 126L 369L

TANK'S MATERIAL SUS304 / SUS316L

IN-TANK SURFACE FINISHING Hard-Cr Plating Treatment ( 20+ microns )

HOUSING'S MATERIAL Stainless steel

ULTRASONIC FREQUENCY* 28kHz / 40kHz

ULTRASONIC TRANSDUCER 12 18 24 30 36 72

ULTRASONIC OUTPUT POWER (MAX.) 600W 900W 1200W 1500W 1800W 3600W

ELECTRONIC GENERATOR
KG600 KG900 KG1200 KG1500 KG1800 KG3600

Build-in Separate

HEATER'S (HOT PLATE) POWER 1.5kW 3kW 4.5kW 9KW
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Customized is available
rinse tank drying tank ultrasonic centrifuge oil cleaner effect :
 

 
 

Packaging & Shipping

 



Packing , loading, delivery time
Package 1 unit/wooden case
Packing way Polybag + wooden case
Loading port Shenzhen

Delivery time In 15 working days
 
 
 

 

Our Services

Quality control:
QC would strictly check the raw material step by step to ensure quality product.
We salesman would also trace the production process to ensure machine 100% suit with sample
100% products checking, each unit would test at least 4hours before packed.
Everyone in Skymen would try to solve problems together with you .

 
 

 

Company Information

Skymen Cleaning Equipment Shenzhen Co., Ltd., which engaged in ultrasonic cleaner field for more than 7 years. Our main products are
ultrasonic cleaner with different capacity.
Our company is a famous ultrasonic manufacturer with R&D, production and sales. High quality product and after sales services is available from
us.
Not only standard ultrasonic cleaner, any non-standard can be design by our engineer.
Suggestion and drawing is professional for you.
Welcome to visit our factory, provide your precious guidance and conduct business negotiation.



 

Remark:
1. tank size and other functions can be custom made
2. customer logo is acceptable



3. packing by wooden case
4. lead time is negotiable according to qty. and custom made requirements

 86-755-27094405  info@skymen.cc  skymenultrasonic.com

Floor 1st & 2nd, Building 3, Tanggang Taifeng Industrial Park, Dawangshan Community, Shajing Street, Bao'an
District, Shenzhen

Skymen Technology Corporation Limited
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